

2024 MEMBER RATE SHEET

As a port, our mission at Moon River Marine is to provide the assurance of safe passage by storing and maintaining our guests' boats in the most professional manner.

DOCKAGE

Small/Medium - Dry/Wet Slip (up to 18') Large - Dry/Wet Slip (up to 23')

XL - Dry/Wet Slip (up to 30' and 8' wide)

Oversize - Wet Slip

\$1760.00*/season

\$2205.00*/season \$2900.00*/season

Please Contact

Dry Slip also includes one in and out per week or 1 day dock per week*

A customer that has stored their designated dockage boat(s) with us, the following discount(s) will apply to their dockage:

XL: \$200.00 L: \$150.00 M/S: \$75.00

PARKING

\$290.00/Season Additional Car with slip (limited at 1 extra) Seasonal Car Parking \$625.00/Season Reserved Electric Vehicle Parking

\$945.00/Season \$900.00/Season Covered Single Vehicle Parking

Add Trailer to Seasonal Car Parking \$25.00/day \$300.00/season Single Car \$17.00/day \$102.00/week Single Car & Trailer (Includes ramp usage) \$30.00/day \$180.00/week Oversized Vehicle (i.e. Cube Van) \$30.00/day \$180.00/week

Dockage, Dry Storage, "subject to Item(s)" OAC* \$100.00+/day \$600.00+/week Ramp Usage In or Out \$20.00 each way - ramp 5 min. max

Ramp Usage Commercial Use \$50.00 each way - ramp 5 min. max

SHOP/SERVICE RATES

Shop Rate \$160.00/hour **Detailing Rate** \$120.00/hour Taxi Rate (call to book) \$110.00/half hour Taxi Rate to Woods Bay Lodge \$65.00 Travel Lift, Forklift and Equip. Rate \$252.00/hour

Service Apron Use \$210.00/hour min Valet

\$30.00

WINTER SEASON Indoor Storage

\$699.00 - 16' Runabout/PWC/Snowmobile (16'x5'x4'+25hp) \$940.00 **Medium** - Boat Storage (up to 19'x7'x4' + max 50hp) \$62.00/ft Large - Boat Storage (up to 23' x 8'wide)

\$62.00/ft (plus percentage of width over 8') XL - Boat Storage (up to 30' x 8' wide)

Please Contact Oversize - Boat Storage

MISCELLANEOUS PRICING

\$2600.00/year Storage Garage Snowmobile Summer Storage \$525.00/year

Winter Vehicle Parking \$55.00/wknd \$630.00/season Winter Vehicle Parking with Trailer \$80.00/wknd \$800.00/season

> FINE PRINT: Pet owners and lovers: You are responsible for cleaning up after your pet and ensuring they are on a leash at all times. ~

The MRM agreement must be signed for any of the above services. A day is defined as a calendar day or any part thereof. Storage, Spring Launch and Fall Haulage require two weeks. Boat lengths will be measured bow to stern, including trimmed engine and or swim platform. Boats without auto bilge pumps may be subject to a valet fee. Boats in before May 1 or in after Nov 1 will, as always, be left at their owner's risk and additional charges will apply. Seasonal dockage includes parking for a single car, not trailers or combinations. *OAC = On Approval By Management.

Summer season extends from May 1 through October 31 ~ Winter season extends from November 1 through April 30 Storage Customers will be given first preference on Wet Slip Rentals

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AND APPLICABLE TAXES AND ENVIRONMENTAL DISPOSAL FEES.